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Agenda 
I I g ry g g 

Meeting details: 

Meeting Title: No: 3 

Date: 

Gambling Industry Engagement Forum 

Thursday 28 September 2017 Time: 09.30am - 12.00pm 

Location: Victorian Responsible Gambling Foundation 
Training Room, Level 6, 14-20 Blackwood Street, 
North Melbourne 

Trim Ref: CD/17/507834 

Item Subject 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Opening remarks 

Review of notes and actions from previous 
meeting 

Gambling Industry Forum purpose and what 
we are wanting to achieve 

An update on the work of the Foundation 

Barometer - Issues in the current 
environment: 

• Land based gambling 

• Online gambling 

• Gambling policy and regulation 

• Gambling related research or trends 

Discussion - How the Foundation and 
you/your organisation can work more 
effectively together 

Consultation on the Foundation research 
agenda 

Concluding remarks 

(Next scheduled meeting - March 2018) 

Page 1 of 1 

Speaker 

Louise Glanville, Chief Executive Officer 

Brett Hetherington, Senior Industry 
Engagement Coordinator 

Louise Glanville, Chief Executive Officer 

Tony Clarkson, Head, Professional 
Development Centre 

Forum Members 

Louise Glanville, Chief Executive Officer 

Forum Members 

Rosa Billi - Head of Research and 
Evaluation 

Louise Glanville, Chief Executive Officer 

Time 

09.30am 

09.40am 

09.50am 

10.15am 

10.30am 

10.50am 

11.15am 

12.00pm 




