Agenda





Meeting details:

Meeting Title: Gambling Industry Engagement Forum No: 3

Date: Thursday 28 September 2017 Time: 09.30am – 12.00pm

Trim Ref:

CD/17/507834

Location: Victorian Responsible Gambling Foundation

Training Room, Level 6, 14-20 Blackwood Street,

North Melbourne

Item	Subject	Speaker	Time
1.	Opening remarks	Louise Glanville, Chief Executive Officer	09.30am
2.	Review of notes and actions from previous meeting	Brett Hetherington, Senior Industry Engagement Coordinator	09.40am
3.	Gambling Industry Forum purpose and what we are wanting to achieve	Louise Glanville, Chief Executive Officer	09.50am
4.	An update on the work of the Foundation	Tony Clarkson, Head, Professional Development Centre	10.15am
5.	Barometer – Issues in the current environment:		
	 Land based gambling Online gambling Gambling policy and regulation Gambling related research or trends 	Forum Members	10.30am
6.	Discussion - How the Foundation and you/your organisation can work more effectively together	Louise Glanville, Chief Executive Officer Forum Members	10.50am
7.	Consultation on the Foundation research agenda	Rosa Billi – Head of Research and Evaluation	11.15am
8.	Concluding remarks (Next scheduled meeting - March 2018)	Louise Glanville, Chief Executive Officer	12.00pm